C
ou
rte
sy
 o
f S
te
ve

NUC##
Cover
Part Numbering System
Series Poles Screw Options Covers Marking Strip
■■■■■■■■■■■■■■■■■■■■ ■■■■■■■■ ■■■■■■■■ ■■■■■■■■ ■■■■■■■■■■■■
KU -  Standard block 2 to 12 00  -  screws shipped bulk WC -  Top cover & MT   - Matte finish
KUX -  Short block W -  brass washer head, 2 end plates NU   - Numbered 1 to 12,
KUSC -  Standard w/shorting strap nickel plated horizontal
& 4 shorting screws P   -  Steel screw w/pressure plate NUV - Numbered 1 to 12,
KURL -  Standard w/removable link zinc plated vertical
KUXSC -  Short block w/shorting strap B   -  brass washer head, no plating PT   - Marker strip for cover
& 4 shorting screws
KUXRL -  Short block w/removable link
K U
BIF document: 1421
14 Information Fax ~ 314.527.1450
	RAIL & BASE MOUNT TERMINAL BLOCKS
	General Specifications
	NDN Series .250” and .300” Centers
	NDN Series.375” and .635” Centers
	N & NFT Series .197”, .281” and .390” Centers
	NC, NSE & NSS Series 1.06” and .385” Centers
	PLU & PSU Series .390” and .625” Centers
	KT & PLK Series .250” and .390” Centers
	NTQ, BNQ & BQQ Series .390” and .437” Centers
	NDN Fuse Holders
	UB Series Circuit Breakers
	15188 Series .375” Centers; 30A, 600V
	KU Series .625” Centers; 50A, 600V